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Lincoln
1pm - 3.30pm

Helen Tunney,  
Director of Schools

Regional Headteacher MeetingsNo 
booking 
required

Tuesday 15th October 2024 
(Manor Farm)

Wednesday 18th December 2024 
(Witham St Hughs)

Tuesday 11th February 2025 
(Waddington)

Tuesday 25th March 2025 
(Manor Farm)

Tuesday 20th May 2025 
(Witham St Hughs)

Tuesday 1st July 2025 
(Waddington)

Leicester
1pm - 3.30pm

Helen Tunney,  
Director of Schools

Wednesday 16th October 2024 
(St Mary’s Fields)

Tuesday 17th December 2024 
(Forest Lodge)

Wednesday 12th February 2025 
(Millfield)

Thursday 27th March 2025 
(Uplands Junior)

Wednesday 21st May 2025 
(St Mary’s Fields)

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 
(Forest Lodge)

Nottingham
Bev Dolman,  
Director of Schools

Wednesday 16th October 2024

Thursday 12th December 2024

Thursday 13th February 2025

Tuesday 1st April 2025

Thursday 22nd May 2025

Thursday 10th July 2025

Sheffield
9.30am - 11.30am

Karole Sargent,  
Director of Schools

Thursday 10th October 2024 
(Charnock Hall)

Thursday 5th December 2024 
(Rainbow Forge)

Thursday 13th February 2025 
(Birley Primary)

Thursday 27th March 2025 
(Birley Spa)

Thursday 22nd May 2025 
(Charnock Hall)

Thursday 10th July 2025 
(Rainbow Forge)

(Venue: TBC)


